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Value of Underlined Digits

What is the value of the underlined digits?

325.021 9,999.9991,263.971

573.25 18,554.116.345

15,032.1 125.1254.999

1,000.001 55,066.9844.3

19,088.987 93.8853,425.86

15.78 545.625,983.075
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Answers

What is the value of the underlined digits?

5
325.021

0.009
9,999.999

0.07
1,263.971

0.05
573.25

8,000
18,554.1

0.3
16.345

10,000
15,032.1

0.005
125.125

0.9
4.999

1,000
1,000.001

50,000
55,066.98

4
44.3

0.007
19,088.987

90
93.885

0.8
3,425.86

0.08
15.78

0.6
545.6

0.005
25,983.075


